GREENVILLE COUNTY SCHOOLS FISCAL YEAR 2018-2019

AFTER SCH - AFTERSCHOOL AIDE HOURLY RATE SCHEDULE

Position	Grade	Hourly Rate	Description
Worker	Α	8.79	HS Worker
Worker	Α	11.18	Less than 5 years experience
Worker	Α	13.30	More than 5 years experience
Director	В	19.32	Less than 5 years exp and less than 85 students
Director	В	22.93	More than 5 years exp and less than 85 students
Director	В	24.14	Less than 5 years exp and more than 85 students
Director	В	28.96	More than 5 years exp and more than 85 students
Teacher	С	27.76	Enrichment/Teacher
Bookkeeper	D	15.71	
Asst Director	Е	15.71	HS Grad & 5 years exp or certified teacher
Asst Director	Е	18.12	HS Grad & more than 5 years exp

The schedule above includes a 2.0% increase over FY 2017-2018.